
 
1 2 3 4   Team Scores  
3  4  2  1   Washington 338  352  340  353       1383  -37 
1  1  1  2   Stanford 330  345  348  363       1386  -34 

T4  3  5  3   Southern California 340  349  356  351       1396  -24 
2  2  3  4   Arizona State 337  351  348  365       1401  -19 
9  T7  7  5   Oregon State U. 355  349  346  357       1407  -13 

T7  6  6  T6   Oregon 351  352  346  360       1409  -11 
6  T7  9  T6   California, U. of 347  357  352  353       1409  -11 

T4  5  4  8   UCLA 340  353  351  370       1414  -6 
T7  9  8  9   Arizona 351  358  346  366       1421  +1 
10  10  10  10   Washington State U. 361  361  359  357       1438  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Eric Mina  California, U. of  65   68   67  68       268  -16   
1 2   Jesper Kennegard  Arizona State  63   66   67  73       269  -15   

T5 3   Richard Lee  Washington  64   70   68  68       270  -14   
4 T4   Gregor Main  UCLA  68   69   64  72       273  -11   
2 T4   Joseph Bramlett  Stanford  66   66   66  75       273  -11   

T8 T6   Daniel Miernicki  Oregon  68   71   64  71       274  -10   
T11 T6   Michael Weaver  California, U. of  68   71   66  69       274  -10   
T8 T8   Nick Taylor  Washington  64   71   68  72       275  -9   
T5 T8   Chris Williams  Washington  71   68   63  73       275  -9   
17 T10   Matthew Giles  Southern California  68   70   70  68       276  -8   

T11 T10   Knut Borsheim  Arizona State  69   70   66  71       276  -8   
T14 T10   Steve Ziegler  Stanford  66   71   70  69       276  -8   
T8 T10   Andrew Yun  Stanford  67   70   66  73       276  -8   
T11 14   Tarquin MacManus  Arizona  67   71   67  73       278  -6   
T18 15   Philip Bagdade  Arizona  71   72   66  70       279  -5   
T5 T16   T.J. Vogel  Southern California  65   70   67  78       280  -4   
T24 T16   Diego Velasquez  Oregon State U.  69   72   70  69       280  -4   
T32 T16   Charlie Hughes  Washington  72   71   70  67       280  -4   
T18 19   Mike Barry  Oregon State U.  74   66   69  72       281  -3   
T32 T20   Sam Smith  Southern California  68   74   71  69       282  -2   
T38 T20   Eugene Wong  Oregon  74   69   72  67       282  -2   
T14 T20   Pontus Widegren  UCLA  68   67   72  75       282  -2   
T22 T20   Brandon Hagy  California, U. of  66   70   74  72       282  -2   
T18 T20   Sihwan Kim  Stanford  63   70   76  73       282  -2   
T18 T20   David Chung  Stanford  68   68   73  73       282  -2   
T24 T26   Steve Lim  Southern California  69   69   73  72       283  -1   
T29 T26   Mario Clemens  UCLA  65   73   74  71       283  -1   
T35 T28   Martin Trainer  Southern California  70   66   78  70       284  E   
T22 T28   Jack Dukeminier  Oregon  66   71   73  74       284  E   
T24 T28   Braxton Marquez  Arizona State  68   72   71  73       284  E   
T24 T31   Isaiah Telles  Oregon  74   70   67  74       285  +1   
T35 T31   Paul Peterson  Oregon State U.  70   73   71  71       285  +1   
T32 T31   Rich Saferian  Arizona  68   72   73  72       285  +1   
T14 T31   Morten Madsen  Oregon State U.  71   71   65  78       285  +1   
T42 T31   Kevin Tucker  Washington State U.  72   73   71  69       285  +1   
T29 T36   Scott Pinckney  Arizona State  68   71   73  74       286  +2   
T24 T36   Alex Kim  UCLA  68   72   71  75       286  +2   
T38 T36   Trent Sanders  Washington State U.  71   73   71  71       286  +2   
T42 39   Alex Moore  Oregon State U.  71   71   74  71       287  +3   
T38 40   Kevin Spooner  Washington  67   77   71  73       288  +4   
T42 41   Darren Wallace  Washington  72   72   72  73       289  +5   
T42 T42   Jonnie Motomochi  Oregon State U.  76   69   71  74       290  +6   
T38 T42   Jonathan Khan  Arizona  73   72   70  75       290  +6   
T29 T42   James Byrne  Arizona State  69   72   71  78       290  +6   

T50 45   Chad Vivolo  California, U. of  74   75   71  71       291  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

47 T46   John Paton  Oregon  71   77   70  74       292  +8   
T42 T46   Juan Pablo Hernandez  Arizona  72   72   72  76       292  +8   
T53 T46   Nick Ellis  Washington State U.  75   71   75  71       292  +8   
T48 T46   Nick Grigsby  Washington State U.  72   70   77  73       292  +8   
T35 50   Pedro Figueiredo  UCLA  72   72   70  79       293  +9   
T48 T51   Andrew Vijarro  Oregon  72   71   76  75       294  +10   
T53 T51   Hank Frame  Washington State U.  78   74   69  73       294  +10   
T53 T51   James Core  California, U. of  74   73   74  73       294  +10   
T50 T54   Trent Redfern  Arizona  78   71   71  76       296  +12   
T50 T54   Austin Hurt  Washington State U.  71   76   73  76       296  +12   
T53 T56   Connor Driscoll  UCLA  71   73   77  77       298  +14   
58 T56   Spencer Fletcher  Arizona State  77   73   74  74       298  +14   
57 58   Andre DeDecker  Stanford  73   76   73  77       299  +15   
60 59   Stewart Hagestad  Southern California  74   81   75  72       302  +18   
59 60   Evan Derian  California, U. of  74   77   77  75       303  +19   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

1 Washington 338 352 340 353 1383

3 Richard Lee (2) 64 70 68 68 270

T8 Nick Taylor (1) 64 71 68 72 275

T8 Chris Williams (3) 71 68 63 73 275

T16 Charlie Hughes (6) 72 71 70 67 280

40 Kevin Spooner (5) 67 77 71 73 288

41 Darren Wallace (4) 72 72 72 73 289

2 Stanford 330 345 348 363 1386

T4 Joseph Bramlett (3) 66 66 66 75 273

T10 Steve Ziegler (2) 66 71 70 69 276

T10 Andrew Yun (4) 67 70 66 73 276

T20 David Chung (1) 68 68 73 73 282

T20 Sihwan Kim (5) 63 70 76 73 282

58 Andre DeDecker (6) 73 76 73 77 299

3 Southern California 340 349 356 351 1396

T10 Matthew Giles (2) 68 70 70 68 276

T16 T.J. Vogel (1) 65 70 67 78 280

T20 Sam Smith (6) 68 74 71 69 282

T26 Steve Lim (3) 69 69 73 72 283

T28 Martin Trainer (4) 70 66 78 70 284

59 Stewart Hagestad (5) 74 81 75 72 302

4 Arizona State 337 351 348 365 1401

2 Jesper Kennegard (1) 63 66 67 73 269

T10 Knut Borsheim (2) 69 70 66 71 276

T28 Braxton Marquez (6) 68 72 71 73 284

T36 Scott Pinckney (4) 68 71 73 74 286

T42 James Byrne (3) 69 72 71 78 290

T56 Spencer Fletcher (5) 77 73 74 74 298

5 Oregon State U. 355 349 346 357 1407

T16 Diego Velasquez (1) 69 72 70 69 280

19 Mike Barry (2) 74 66 69 72 281

T31 Paul Peterson (3) 70 73 71 71 285

T31 Morten Madsen (4) 71 71 65 78 285

39 Alex Moore (5) 71 71 74 71 287

T42 Jonnie Motomochi (6) 76 69 71 74 290

T6 Oregon 351 352 346 360 1409

T6 Daniel Miernicki (2) 68 71 64 71 274

T20 Eugene Wong (1) 74 69 72 67 282

T28 Jack Dukeminier (4) 66 71 73 74 284

T31 Isaiah Telles (6) 74 70 67 74 285

T46 John Paton (5) 71 77 70 74 292

T51 Andrew Vijarro (3) 72 71 76 75 294

T6 California, U. of 347 357 352 353 1409

1 Eric Mina (1) 65 68 67 68 268

T6 Michael Weaver (2) 68 71 66 69 274

T20 Brandon Hagy (3) 66 70 74 72 282

45 Chad Vivolo (4) 74 75 71 71 291

T51 James Core (5) 74 73 74 73 294

60 Evan Derian (6) 74 77 77 75 303
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

8 UCLA 340 353 351 370 1414

T4 Gregor Main (4) 68 69 64 72 273

T20 Pontus Widegren (3) 68 67 72 75 282

T26 Mario Clemens (6) 65 73 74 71 283

T36 Alex Kim (2) 68 72 71 75 286

50 Pedro Figueiredo (1) 72 72 70 79 293

T56 Connor Driscoll (5) 71 73 77 77 298

9 Arizona 351 358 346 366 1421

14 Tarquin MacManus (1) 67 71 67 73 278

15 Philip Bagdade (4) 71 72 66 70 279

T31 Rich Saferian (2) 68 72 73 72 285

T42 Jonathan Khan (3) 73 72 70 75 290

T46 Juan Pablo Hernandez (6) 72 72 72 76 292

T54 Trent Redfern (5) 78 71 71 76 296

10 Washington State U. 361 361 359 357 1438

T31 Kevin Tucker (1) 72 73 71 69 285

T36 Trent Sanders (4) 71 73 71 71 286

T46 Nick Ellis (2) 75 71 75 71 292

T46 Nick Grigsby (6) 72 70 77 73 292

T51 Hank Frame (3) 78 74 69 73 294

T54 Austin Hurt (5) 71 76 73 76 296
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